34. Muswiesenlauf
Einlaufliste 1km Schulerlauf U8 Jungen

Platz Vorname
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Tim
Sam
Jonas
Bent
Levi
Lennard
Sem
Levin
Leonard
Jakob
Nils
Sean
Fynn
Philipp
David

Nachname

Kober
Deufel
Berroth
Kratzsch
Thometzek
Haag
Kraft
Schlecht
Hofmann
Miiller
Throm
Wulff
Saltuari
Seibold

Matuszek

Samstag, 7. Oktober 2017

Verein

Gemeinschaftsschule Rot am See
Gemeinschaftsschule Rot am See
TSV lishofen

TSG Kirchberg
Gemeinschaftsschule Rot am See
Gemeinschaftsschule Rot am See
Gemeinschaftsschule Rot am See
TSV Diinsbach
Gemeinschaftsschule Rot am See
Loffelstelzen

Team Racesolution
Gemeinschaftsschule Rot am See
Gemeinschaftsschule Rot am See
TSV Crailsheim

Gemeinschaftsschule Rot am See

Klasse

U8m
U8m
u8m
U8m
u8m
U8m
U8m
U8m
U8m
U8m
u8m
U8m
u8m
U8m
U8m

13:34

Platz_Klasse Zeit

1 4:11
2 4:12
3 4:45
4 4:52
5 4:59
6 5:03
7 5:13
8 5:15
9 5:16
10 5:22
11 5:25
12 5:26
13 5:36
15 6:06
16 6:08
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